
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= ALABASTER WATER &
GAS BRD;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199101310000
31300

01/31/1991
12:00:00

ALABASTER
WATER & GAS
BRD

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CAROLINE B.
SCOTT
GRANDCH

327 656

199101310000
31610

01/31/1991
12:00:00

ALABASTER
WATER & GAS
BRD

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WALTERS,
CAROLINE(TR
)ETAL

327 652

199101310000
32040

01/31/1991
12:00:00

ALABASTER
WATER & GAS
BRD

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CAROLINE B.
SCOTT
GRANDCH

327 650

199101310000
32220

01/31/1991
12:00:00

ALABASTER
WATER & GAS
BRD

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

JONES,
MARGARET(T
RS) ETAL

327 654

199101310000
32750

01/31/1991
12:00:00

ALABASTER
WATER & GAS
BRD

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CAROLINE B.
SCOTT
GRANDCH

327 648

199108020002
26180

08/02/1991
12:00:00

ALABASTER
WATER & GAS
BRD

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HILL,
KENNETH C. &
KATIE

356 874 Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:NORTHE
RN RIGHT OF
WAY OF
SHELBY
COUNTY
HWY NO. 44

199101310000
31070

01/31/1991
12:00:00

ALABASTER
WATER & GAS
BRD

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CAROLINE B.
SCOTT
GRANDCH

327 652 Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:CENTER
LINE OF
NAVAJO
TRAIL,
ALABASTER
CITY STREET

199101310000
31320

01/31/1991
12:00:00

ALABASTER
WATER & GAS
BRD

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SCOTT,
ALBERT,JR(TR
S)ETAL

327 656 Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:CENTER
LINE OF
NAVAJO
TRAIL,
ALABASTER
CITY STREET

199101310000
31580

01/31/1991
12:00:00

ALABASTER
WATER & GAS
BRD

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SCOTT,
ROBERT
(TRST) ETAL

327 650 Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:CENTER
LINE OF
NAVAJO
TRAIL,
ALABASTER
CITY STREET



199101310000
31900

01/31/1991
12:00:00

ALABASTER
WATER & GAS
BRD

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SCOTT,
CAROLINE

327 646 Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:CENTER
LINE OF
NAVAJO
TRAIL,
ALABASTER
CITY STREET

199101310000
32150

01/31/1991
12:00:00

ALABASTER
WATER & GAS
BRD

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CAROLINE B.
SCOTT
GRANDCH

327 654 Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:CENTER
LINE OF
NAVAJO
TRAIL,
ALABASTER
CITY STREET

199101310000
32980

01/31/1991
12:00:00

ALABASTER
WATER & GAS
BRD

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SCOTT,
WILLIAM(TRST
) ETAL

327 648 Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:CENTER
LINE OF
NAVAJO
TRAIL,
ALABASTER
CITY STREET

199107260002
18060

07/26/1991
12:00:00

ALABASTER
WATER & GAS
BRD

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HENRY,
WILLIAM RAY

355 496 Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:NORTHE
RN ROW
BOUNDARY
LINE OF
SHELBY
COUNTY HWY
66


