Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= ALABASTER WATER & GAS BRD;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199101310000 31300	01/31/1991 12:00:00	ALABASTER WATER & GAS BRD	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CAROLINE B. SCOTT GRANDCH	327	656				·
199101310000 31610	01/31/1991 12:00:00	ALABASTER WATER & GAS BRD	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WALTERS, CAROLINE(TR )ETAL	327	652				
199101310000 32040	01/31/1991 12:00:00	ALABASTER WATER & GAS BRD	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CAROLINE B. SCOTT GRANDCH	327	650				
199101310000 32220	01/31/1991 12:00:00	ALABASTER WATER & GAS BRD	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	JONES, MARGARET(T RS) ETAL	327	654				
199101310000 32750	01/31/1991 12:00:00	ALABASTER WATER & GAS BRD	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CAROLINE B. SCOTT GRANDCH	327	648				
199108020002 26180	08/02/1991 12:00:00	ALABASTER WATER & GAS BRD	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HILL, KENNETH C. & KATIE	356	874				Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:NORTHE RN RIGHT OF WAY OF SHELBY COUNTY HWY NO. 44
199101310000 31070	01/31/1991 12:00:00	ALABASTER WATER & GAS BRD	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CAROLINE B. SCOTT GRANDCH	327	652				Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:CENTER LINE OF NAVAJO TRAIL, ALABASTER CITY STREET
199101310000 31320	01/31/1991 12:00:00	ALABASTER WATER & GAS BRD	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SCOTT, ALBERT,JR(TR S)ETAL	327	656				Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:CENTER LINE OF NAVAJO TRAIL, ALABASTER CITY STREET
199101310000 31580	01/31/1991 12:00:00	ALABASTER WATER & GAS BRD	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SCOTT, ROBERT (TRST) ETAL	327	650				Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:CENTER LINE OF NAVAJO TRAIL, ALABASTER CITY STREET

199101310000 31900	01/31/1991 12:00:00	ALABASTER WATER & GAS BRD	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SCOTT, CAROLINE	327	646		Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:CENTER LINE OF NAVAJO TRAIL, ALABASTER CITY STREET
199101310000 32150	01/31/1991 12:00:00	ALABASTER WATER & GAS BRD	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CAROLINE B. SCOTT GRANDCH	327	654		Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:CENTER LINE OF NAVAJO TRAIL, ALABASTER CITY STREET
199101310000 32980	01/31/1991 12:00:00	ALABASTER WATER & GAS BRD	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SCOTT, WILLIAM(TRST ) ETAL	327	648		Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:CENTER LINE OF NAVAJO TRAIL, ALABASTER CITY STREET
199107260002 18060	07/26/1991 12:00:00	ALABASTER WATER & GAS BRD	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HENRY, WILLIAM RAY	355	496		Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:NORTHE RN ROW BOUNDARY LINE OF SHELBY COUNTY HWY 66